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Retention Rate
Fall 2011 cohort
(based on full-time, first-time bachelor's degree-seeking undergraduate students)

Re-enrolled in Fall 2012

Graduation Rates

Fall 2006 cohort

Completed an associate's or bachelor's degree within 150% of normal time-to-completion
(3 yrs or 6 yrs respectively)

First-Time (FT only)

Female
Male

American Indian / Alaskan Native
Asian

Black / African American
Hispanic / Latino

White

Two or More Races
Non-Resident Alien

Unknown

Pell Grant Recipient
Stafford Loan Recipient (no Pell)
No Pell or Stafford

Completed a bachelor's degree within...
4 years
5 vyears
6 years

Four-year Average Graduation Rate (percentage of Fall 2003 through Fall 2006
cohorts that completed an associate's or bachelor's degree within 150% of
normal time-to-completion)

Transfer-out rate

Transfer

66.4%

42.9%

47.2%
36.9%

50.0%
30.8%
33.3%
43.4%
47.8%
77.8%
50.0%

N/A

39.9%

47.4%
43.8%

27.6%
39.3%
41.9%

42%
37.3%

42.2%
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