Nyack College

2012 Retention and Graduation Statistics Report

(all sites combined) [Revised 2/5/14]

Retention Rate

Fall 2011 cohort

(based on full-time, first-time bachelor's degree-seeking undergraduate students)

Re-enrolled in Fall 2012 66.4%

Graduation Rates

Fall 2006 cohort

Completed an associate's or bachelor's degree within 150% of normal time-to-completion (3 yrs or 6 yrs respectively)

First-Time (FT only)		42.9%
	Female	47.2%
	Male	36.9%
	American Indian / Alaskan Native	50.0%
	Asian	30.8%
	Black / African American	33.3%
	Hispanic / Latino	43.4%
	White	47.8%
	Two or More Races	77.8%
	Non-Resident Alien	50.0%
	Unknown	N/A
	Pell Grant Recipient	39.9%
	Stafford Loan Recipient (no Pell)	47.4%
	No Pell or Stafford	43.8%
	Completed a bachelor's degree within	
	4 years	27.6%
	5 years	39.3%
	6 years	41.9%
	Four-year Average Graduation Rate (percentage of Fall 2003 through Fall 2006 cohorts that completed an associate's or bachelor's degree within 150% of	
	normal time-to-completion)	42%
	Transfer-out rate	37.3%
Transfer		42.2%